

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Contn of Road &					
					Dark with maint
Agreed to -					S.B. 53 of 2022-21
Agency -					Regla constn Pvt Ltd
					Tarigaru Shekhar
D.O.S -		16.11.21			
D.O.C -		15.08.22			
① Provide a fine of working					
benchmark pillar -					all 78
Qty vide TFB PN -					1
0.55 km @					₹4230 = 60 km ₹2327 = ₹
② Reference pillar -					all 78
Qty vide TFB PN -					1
0.55 km @					₹1960 = 97 km ₹1079 = ₹
③ Clearing a rough road bed					
					all 78
Qty vide TFB PN -					1
0.35414 ac @					₹51133.76/HK ₹18101 = ₹
④ Excavation of Road way in					
Soil using manual moorp					
					all 78
Qty vide TFB PN -					3
4.125 m @					₹76.16/m ₹3059 = ₹
					₹24566 = ₹

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$0/5 \times 24566 \pm \pi$
(5) Contn of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN-3					
$547.70 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 175 = 95847.50$					$\text{Rs } 95847.50$
(6) Contn of G.S. Box by providing well graded material — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN-4					
$58.22 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 312.7 = 18217.70$					$\text{Rs } 18217.70$
(7) P.V. 2000 calling spreading & compacting stone in G.S. Box — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN-5					
$154.686 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 3802 = 588116.70$					$\text{Rs } 588116.70$
(8) P.V. 1000 of typical masonry logo & Citizen board — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN-1					
$2 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 11095 = 22190.00$					$\text{Rs } 22190.00$
					$\text{Rs } 912958.20$
1 x Labourer					$\text{Rs } 9130.00$
12 x G.S.T					$\text{Rs } 109555.00$
					$\text{Rs } 1031643.20$

Continuation

[illegible]